Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained in, or the product described in this manual, may be adapted or reproduced
in any material or electronic form without the prior written consent of the copyright holder. This product and its documentation are
supplied on an as-is basis and no warranty as to their suitability for any particular purpose is either made or implied. Future Technology
Devices International Ltd will not accept any claim for damages howsoever arising as a result of use or failure of this product. Your
statutory rights are not affected. This product or any variant of it is not intended for use in any medical appliance, device or system in
which the failure of the product might reasonably be expected to result in personal injury. This document provides preliminary
information that may be subject to change without notice. No freedom to use patents or other intellectual property rights is implied by
the publication of this document. Future Technology Devices International Ltd, Unit 1, 2 Seaward Place, Centurion Business Park,

Version.1.1
Document Reference No.: BRT_000012    Clearance No.: BRT#017
1 Ordering Information
Note that the kits below require a 5V/1A power supply. It is NOT provided in the development kit,
but is offered as an optional accessory with the following  part types:
Part No. Description
VM801B43A-BK VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board,  4.3” 480x272
resolution TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, black bezel
VM801B50A-BK VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board, 5” 480x272 resolution
TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, black bezel
VM801B43A-PL VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board,  4.3” 480x272
resolution TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, pearl bezel
VM801B50A-PL VM801B module, supports 3.3/5V MCU Adapter Board, 5” 480x272 resolution
TFT LCD display panel preinstalled, pearl bezel
VA-PSU-UK1 Accessory - UK Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520C-1-B)
VA-PSU-US1 Accessory - US Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520B-1-B)
VA-PSU-EU1 Accessory - EU Model 5V/1A USB Power Supply (Mfr # JX-B0520A-1-B)